= The average starting salary for full-time
placements is $53,912.

Accounting

Actuarial Science

Economics

Finance

Management

Management Information Systems
Marketing

Risk Management

Supply Chain & Information Systems

$53,609
$58,628
$50,200
$55,375
$46,167
$59,678
$47,793
$52,500
$56,309



= These statistics are based on average weekly

salaries.

= Accounting

= Actuarial Science~

= Business Administration

= Economics

= Finance

= Management

= Management Information Systems

= Marketing

= Risk Management

= Supply Chain & Information Systems

*If a student does not report a salary, they are not included in the average.

**This salary data is only calculated on base salary. Some companies also include housing assistance and other benefits (e.g. Actuarial

Science majors frequently receive housing assistance along with base salary).

$901
$838
$651
n/a

$849
$602
$805

$634
$724
$730



